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199804220001
45481

04/22/1998
03:43:12

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Lot#:200

199805070001
67671

05/07/1998
01:35:04

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MONROE,
HARRY E JR

199806160002
24051

06/16/1998
01:01:08

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CODDING,
JEFF

199806220002
30151

06/22/1998
10:18:17

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PIERSON, J
MALCOLM

20 20 Lot#:4 Book:20
Pg:20

199807310002
93111

07/31/1998
01:57:18

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BALDWIN,
CATHERINE

199808190003
20761

08/19/1998
08:17:43

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DOROUGH,
BYRON

199808200003
23551

08/20/1998
08:46:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

FINLEY, JOE Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199808210003
26471

08/21/1998
11:36:41

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DOROUGH,
BRYON

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE

199809300003
81711

09/30/1998
01:29:15

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PEEL, JERRY
L

Sec:34
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
BQt:NE

199810010003
83901

10/01/1998
02:24:53

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

TODD, JAMES
H

Sec:02
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199811230004
64551

11/23/1998
10:06:43

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GARNER, O H 10 74 Lot#:7 Book:10
Pg:74

199801230000
24951

01/23/1998
02:19:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

TURNER,
RUSSELL

19 89 Lot#:38
Book:19 Pg:89

199801290000
29951

01/29/1998
09:49:45

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

KELLEY, JOHN
B

Lot#:47
Desc:FOREST
MEADOWS

199804030001
19341

04/03/1998
01:09:31

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WHITFIELD,
JOHN K

199311230003
73061



199804220001
45501

04/22/1998
03:43:16

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Lot#:216

199804220001
45491

04/22/1998
03:43:14

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Lot#:205

199804160001
36061

04/16/1998
10:14:15

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SATTERWHIT
E, M A

199805180001
80901

05/18/1998
09:47:42

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

NORWOOD,
CHARLEAN

199808050002
99381

08/05/1998
12:17:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

199808270003
35531

08/27/1998
11:16:11

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WHITNER,
JACKSON

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199809090003
51561

09/09/1998
10:09:12

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRANTLEY,
BETTY

Sec:03
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199809100003
55381

09/10/1998
03:12:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MOORE, RON

199810150004
03811

10/15/1998
12:23:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOWARD,
WALTER JR

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199811240004
69021

11/24/1998
01:30:06

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WALKER, G
GLENN

20 75 Lot#:4 Book:20
Pg:75

199812110004
96201

12/11/1998
03:46:09

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

JOHNSON,
MARILON


