Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199804220001 45481	04/22/1998 03:43:12	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREENBRIAR LTD						Lot#:200
199805070001 67671	05/07/1998 01:35:04	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MONROE, HARRY E JR						
199806160002 24051	06/16/1998 01:01:08	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CODDING, JEFF						
199806220002 30151	06/22/1998 10:18:17	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PIERSON, J MALCOLM			20	20		Lot#:4 Book:20 Pg:20
199807310002 93111	07/31/1998 01:57:18	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BALDWIN, CATHERINE						
199808190003 20761	08/19/1998 08:17:43	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DOROUGH, BYRON						
199808200003 23551	08/20/1998 08:46:58	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	FINLEY, JOE						Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199808210003 26471	08/21/1998 11:36:41	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DOROUGH, BRYON						Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE
199809300003 81711	09/30/1998 01:29:15	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PEEL, JERRY L						Sec:34 Twn:24N Rng:15E BQt:NE
199810010003 83901	10/01/1998 02:24:53	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	TODD, JAMES						Sec:02 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199811230004 64551	11/23/1998 10:06:43	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GARNER, O H			10	74		Lot#:7 Book:10 Pg:74
199801230000 24951	01/23/1998 02:19:50	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	TURNER, RUSSELL			19	89		Lot#:38 Book:19 Pg:89
199801290000 29951	01/29/1998 09:49:45	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	KELLEY, JOHN B						Lot#:47 Desc:FOREST MEADOWS
199804030001 19341	04/03/1998 01:09:31	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WHITFIELD, JOHN K					199311230003 73061	

199804220001 45501	04/22/1998 03:43:16	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREENBRIAR LTD				Lot#:216
199804220001 45491	04/22/1998 03:43:14	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREENBRIAR LTD				Lot#:205
199804160001 36061	04/16/1998 10:14:15	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SATTERWHIT E, M A				
199805180001 80901	05/18/1998 09:47:42	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	NORWOOD, CHARLEAN				
199808050002 99381	08/05/1998 12:17:03	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BRANTLEY HOMES INC				
199808270003 35531	08/27/1998 11:16:11	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WHITNER, JACKSON				Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE
199809090003 51561	09/09/1998 10:09:12	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BRANTLEY, BETTY				Sec:03 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW
199809100003 55381	09/10/1998 03:12:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MOORE, RON				
199810150004 03811	10/15/1998 12:23:57	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOWARD, WALTER JR				Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199811240004 69021	11/24/1998 01:30:06	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WALKER, G GLENN		20	75	Lot#:4 Book:20 Pg:75
199812110004 96201	12/11/1998 03:46:09	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	JOHNSON, MARILON				